
Fabric:

Weight:

Sizes:

Care Instructions:

Carton:

98% Polyester, 2% Elastane Micro Pique 
with Wicking Finish

180GSM 

XS-2XL

36 (XS and 2XL 12)

• Contrast panel polo with stretch for
comfort and performance.
• Wicking finish provides moisture
management.
• Contrast colour sleeve panels and
button thread.
• DTM ribbed collar, cuffs and buttons.
• Twin needle finish at hem and self-
fabric back neck tape.
• New Finden & Hales tear-out label for
easy rebranding.

XS S M L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
112-117

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

LV381

ADULTS CONTRAST PANEL POLO

Notes:

Description:

Wash Dark Colours Seperately, Wash and Dry Inside 
Out, Re-shape While Damp, Dry out Of Direct Heat and 
Sunlight, Iron on Reverse 

Country of Origin:
Bangladesh

Commodity Code: 

61062000

CHEST - CMS 
LENGTH - CMS 
SLEEVE LENGTH - CMS

46
68
21

49
70
22

52
72
22

55
74
23

58
76
24

62
78
25



LV381

ADULTS CONTRAST PANEL POLO

2935CBlack 

BLACK GUNMETAL 

GREY 

ROYAL NAVY

Pantone Guide:

533C

NAVY WHITE

347C

KELLY GREEN WHITE

Black

BLACK WHITE

Black

BLACK RED




