

ADULTS CONTRAST PANEL POLO



Fabric:

98% Polyester, 2% Elastane Micro Pique

with Wicking Finish

Weight: 180GSM XS-2XL Sizes:

Carton: 36 (XS and 2XL 12)

Description: • Contrast panel polo with stretch for comfort and performance.

· Wicking finish provides moisture

management.

· Contrast colour sleeve panels and

button thread.

• DTM ribbed collar, cuffs and buttons.

· Twin needle finish at hem and self-

fabric back neck tape.

• New Finden & Hales tear-out label for

easy rebranding.

Care Instructions:









Wash Dark Colours Seperately, Wash and Dry Inside Out, Re-shape While Damp, Dry out Of Direct Heat and Sunlight, Iron on Reverse

Country of Origin: Commodity Code:

Bangladesh 61062000

Garment Measurements:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
CHEST - CMS	46	49	52	55	58	62
LENGTH - CMS	68	70	72	74	76	78
SLEEVE LENGTH - CMS	21	22	22	23	24	25

To Fit:

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	112-117



ADULTS CONTRAST PANEL POLO

Pantone Guide:

